Public Disclosure Form

SECURITIES AND
EELBESEHERER S

FUTURES COMMISSION

10 December 2019

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Springland International Holdings Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase / | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
Sale (including those of (including those of
any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)
International Value | 9 December Purchase 40,000 $2.1500 110,132,000 5.5905%
Advisers, LLC 2019 Purchase 40,000 $2.1500 110,172,000 5.5925%
Purchase 30,000 $2.1500 110,202,000 5.5940%
Purchase 92,000 $2.1500 110,294,000 5.5987%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,296,000 5.5988%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,297,000 5.5988%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 110,301,000 5.5990%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 110,306,000 5.5993%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 110,311,000 5.5995%
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Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,312,000 5.5996%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 110,316,000 5.5998%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,318,000 5.5999%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,319,000 5.5999%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 110,323,000 5.6002%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,324,000 5.6002%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 110,329,000 5.6005%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,331,000 5.6006%
Purchase 4,000 $2.1400 110,335,000 5.6008%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,336,000 5.6008%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 110,341,000 5.6011%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,342,000 5.6011%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,344,000 5.6012%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,346,000 5.6013%
Purchase 5,000 $2.1400 110,351,000 5.6016%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,352,000 5.6016%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,353,000 5.6017%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,355,000 5.6018%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,357,000 5.6019%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,358,000 5.6019%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,360,000 5.6020%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,362,000 5.6021%
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Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,364,000 5.6022%
Purchase 1,000 $2.1400 110,365,000 5.6023%
Purchase 2,000 $2.1400 110,367,000 5.6024%
End
Note:

International Value Advisers, LLC is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company.
Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.
International Value Advisers, LLC is ultimately owned by Charles de Vaulx.




